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WORLD RECORD 6.60m ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR London (GBR) 7 SEP 2012

PARALYMPIC RECORD 6.60m ZUBKOVSKA Oksana UKR London (GBR) 7 SEP 2012

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

Result
Wind

1 2 3 4 5 6

884 UKR1 ZUBKOVSKA Oksana 15 JUL 1981 T12 6.116.11
+0.1

SB6.09
-0.1

6.02
-0.1

- 5.98
+0.2

- 6.11
+0.1

63 AZE2 CHEBANU Elena 4 JAN 1981 T12 5.565.56
-0.1

PB5.14
0.0

5.37
-0.2

5.35
-0.2

5.43
+0.1

5.11
+0.2

5.56
-0.1

5 ALG3 HAMRI Lynda 8 FEB 1989 T12 5.535.53
-0.8

SB5.44
0.0

5.53
-0.8

5.34
+0.4

5.25
0.0

5.38
+0.1

5.34
+0.2

276 ESP4 MARTINEZ Sara 26 FEB 1990 T12 5.525.52
0.0

5.38
0.0

x
0.0

5.52
0.0

5.34
0.0

5.31
+0.2

5.46
+0.2

89 BLR5 KANIUK Anna 16 AUG 1984 T12 5.455.45
+0.5

5.36
+0.3

5.37
+0.6

5.28
+0.2

x
+0.2

5.22
0.0

5.45
+0.5

371 GER6 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin 15 JAN 1982 T12 5.165.16
+0.2

5.11
-0.1

5.15
-0.3

4.92
-0.2

5.16
+0.2

5.01
0.0

4.98
0.0

877 UKR7 KORUNCHAK Iuliia 9 AUG 1991 T12 5.015.01
0.0

SB4.99
+0.3

x
+0.3

5.01
0.0

5.00
+0.2

4.93
-0.3

5.01
0.0

275 ESP8 FERNANDEZ ROLDAN Sara 5 DEC 1994 T12 4.474.47
0.0

4.24
+0.1

4.38
0.0

4.30
-0.1

4.47
0.0

4.35
+0.1

4.45
+0.2
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Initial
Final
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Weather conditions
Temperature: 32 °C Humidity: 38 % Conditions: Sunny

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best SB Season Best x Failure
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